Orlando Regional USBC

Final Prize Listing
2023 OR Woman's Annual Tournament, All Events Scratch, All Events Scatch division only
Sorted By Event, Division

All Events Scratch, All Events Scatch, Scratch

Place Team name
Cameron-Curry, Kendra L
Quinones, Melissa M
Serowchak, Michelle
Amodeo, Marina

Wright, Teddi

Schrall, Cynthia

O Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division: $595.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $595.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $595.00

Entry

35
15
7
15
9
17

Score

2,048
1,972
1,919
1,917
1911
1,905

Prize
$130.00
$110.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00
$80.00

From

St. Cloud, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Melbourne, FL
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