## Orlando Regional USBC Final Prize Listing 2023 OR Woman's Annual Tournament, All Events Scratch, All Events Scatch division only Sorted By Event, Division

## All Events Scratch, All Events Scatch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cameron-Curry, Kendra L	35	2,048	\$130.00	St. Cloud, FL
2	Quinones, Melissa M	15	1,972	\$110.00	Orlando, FL
3	Serowchak, Michelle	7	1,919	\$100.00	Orlando, FL
4	Amodeo, Marina	15	1,917	\$90.00	Orlando, FL
5	Wright, Teddi	9	1,911	\$85.00	Orlando, FL
6	Schroll, Cynthia	17	1,905	\$80.00	Melbourne, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$595.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$595.00			
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$595.00			